10W LED Downlight - Dim to Warm/Fire Rated/IP65
The Soho Lighting Company. Registered in England Number: 10797307. Copyright © 2018 All Rights Reserved.
Due to manufacturing processes we cannot
guarantee an exact colour match and shadings of
certain finishes.
All products listed conform to current British or
European standard and the product information is
correct at the time of going to press.
Illustrations and diagrams are reproduced within the
limitations of reproduction and printing process and
are not binding.
www.soholighting.comTECHNICAL SPECIFICATION V1.0
Model Number 65-FXW202
Product Conformance Standards EN 60598-1:2015, EN 60598-2-2:2012, EN 55015:2013+A1:2015, EN 61547:2009, EN 61000-3-2:2014,
EN 6100-3-3:2013, BS 476: PART 21: 1987, EN 61347-1:2015+A1, EN 62493:2015
UKCA/CE Certified YES
Wattage 10W
Rating 220/240VAC 50/60Hz
Cutout size 70mm
IP Rating IP65
Fire Rating 30, 60 & 90 Minutes
Bulb Style COB - Dim to Warm
Colour Temp Kelvin 3000K - 1800K
Beam Angle 60°
Lumens 615lm-100lm
Rated Life >40,000 Hrs
CRI >93
Dimmable YES
Energy Efficiency Class G
Energy Efficiency kWh/1000h 10
Material Die-cast aluminium
Product Weight 0.277kg
Boxed Weight 0.338kg
Manufacturer Guarantee 3 Years
Driver Type SELV
Finish Type All finishes
Trademarks The Soho Lighting Company is a registered trade mark number: UK00003313349, EU017906396, Date: 25 May 2018
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
65-FXW202
Outside Diameter
Of Fitted Bezel
16.6mm
5.34mm
73.34mm
Ø
65
m
m
FRONT VIEW
Ø65mm
Ø83.82mm
85mm
65mm
132mm
42
m
m
26mm 35mm
26mm
REAR VIEW
(Cable Not Shown)
INCLUDED DRIVER